

In the Court of :SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE AND PRL. JMFC,TARIKERE

Case No. :O.S./0000044/2014

N.M Parameshwarappa Vs M. Nanjundappa

Date : 01-06-2022

Business : The suit of the plaintiffs is hereby dismissed. No order as to costs. Draw decree accordingly
Short order : 1-DISPOSED
Nature of Disposal : DISMISSED
Disposal Date : 01-06-2022

SD/-

SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE AND PRL. JMFC,TARIKERE